

ITEM NO.82

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25658/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2012
in WPCT No. 13/2012 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

M/S FROST INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Subrata Kumar Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Ms.Anima Kujur, Adv.
Mr.Dibradyuti Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr.Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Registry is directed not to secure the Original Records,
till it is ordered.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar